
List of Supervisor 
S.No. Subject Name of Faculty Member e-mail address Contact No. 

1.  Management Prof. P.K. Sharma 

Professor, VMOU, Kota 

Retired 9414401269 

2.  Management Dr. R.K. Jain 

Associate Professor, VMOU, Kota 

Retired  

3.  Lib. & Inf. Sc. Prof. H.B. Nandwana 

Professor, VMOU, Kota 

Retired 9414024698 

4.  Lib. & Inf. Sc. Prof. D.K. Gupta 

Professor, VMOU, Kota 

left 9414024705 

5.  Political Science Prof. Ashok Sharma 

Professor, VMOU, Kota 

Retired 9414024685 

6.  Political Science Prof. L.R. Gurjar 

Professor, VMOU, Kota 

Retired  

7.  Political Science Prof. Karan Singh 

Professor, VMOU, Kota 

Retired  

8.  Political Science Prof. B. Arun Kumar 

Professor, VMOU, Kota 

barunkumar@vmou.ac.in 9414024734 

9.  Education Dr. Anil Kumar Jain 

Associate Professor, VMOU, Kota 

Retired 9414024778 

10.  Journalism Dr. Subodh Kumar 

Associate Professor, VMOU, Kota 

skumar@vmou.ac.in 9414024779 

11.  Geography Dr. Alok Chouhan 

Assistant Professor, VMOU, Kota 

achauhan@vmou.ac.in 9414026394 

12.  Pub.Ad. Dr. Akbar Ali 

Assistant Professor, VMOU, Kota 

akbar.ali@vmou.ac.in 9414026397 

13.  Sanskrit Dr. Kapil Gautam 

Assistant Professor, VMOU, Kota 

kgautam@vmou.ac.in 9414026374 

14.  English Dr. Kshmata Chaudhary 

Assistant Professor, VMOU, Kota 

kchaudhary@vmou.ac.in 9414024814 

15.  Botany Dr. Anuradha Dubey 

Assistant Professor, VMOU, Kota 

anuradhasharma@vmou.ac.in 9414024806 

16.  Zoology Mr. Sandeep Hudda 

Assistant Professor, VMOU, Kota 

shooda@vmou.ac.in 9414914756 

17.  Computer Science Dr. Harish Sharma 

Assistant Professor, VMOU, Kota 

Left   

18.  Computer Science Mr. Neeraj Arora 

Assistant Professor, VMOU, Kota 

narora@vmou.ac.in 9414024658 

19.  Mathematics Mr. Ravi Gupta 

Assistant Professor, VMOU, Kota 

rgupta@vmou.ac.in 9414026392 

20.  Commerce Dr. Anurodh Godha 

Assistant Professor, VMOU, Kota 

anurodhgodha@vmou.ac.in 9414024809 

21.  Economics Prof. J.K. Sharma 

Assistant Professor, VMOU, Kota 

Retired  

22.  Economics Dr. S.K. Kulsherstha 

Assistant Professor, VMOU, Kota 

skulshrestha@vmou.ac.in 9414026393 

23.  Education Dr. Keerti Singh 

Assistant Professor, VMOU, Kota 

keertisingh@vmou.ac.in 9414024810 

24.  Education Dr. R.R. Singh left  



Associate Professor, VMOU, Kota 

25.  Education Dr. Patanjali Mishra 

Assistant Professor, VMOU, Kota 

pmishra@vmou.ac.in 9414024795 

26.  Special Education Dr. Akhilesh Kumar 

Assistant Professor, VMOU, Kota 

akumar@vmou.ac.in 9414026390 

27.  History Prof. Y.A. Khan 

Professor, VMOU, Kota 

Retired  

28.  History Prof. Kamlesh Sharma 

Professor, VMOU, Kota 

Retired  

29.  Hindi Dr. Meeta Sharma 

Assistant Professor, VMOU, Kota 

Left   

 


